
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 28. August 2016 

Nina Metzker
PSV Braunschweig

7. Platz

AK4 - TW35

01:34:31

00:12:01

00:49:10

00:33:19


